Date In: DMM 46.W	Jeb description		Date	&Time Com	pleted	Done	pì.
Rel No: Walthays 22012 24	SAS e-filing						
Veh No: SLW7890M	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	T	-(()			- 4
D.O.A : W/18/19-18:55	i-Motor Clair	m Form	mi	075646-	031 17	14 g 16	LV.
	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr	-				
OD (T) ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	aded	1				
	Assessment/Su	rvey Report					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand	to Owne	r/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tel:		Fax		
TP Particulars: Veh No: 6	BUZZIZE	. INC(.)/N	on-INC ().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel		3)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover	Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:		Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	(V) (Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-2	20%; P:	21-79%.	P: 80-100)%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()				38
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	\$1,000()/\$2,000	()					
General Remarks;-		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		ansusat		64 S	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's	A COLUMN TO A COLU	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF A	-manuage		Name of the last o		
		indential & O	alouy rec	7 13101 01 10			
() Total Luss Case : to e-mail Ins	surer URGENTLY.	ot.					
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo	oice: YES () / N	10();7	Cowing (Co: (<u> </u>)
							W. Tree
Damaeler ANC hatlines 6788 6616	3)	100	Date&	Time Com	letad	Done	by
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616	A COMPANY OF STREET, S	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Dates	Time Comp	leted	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()	(i) (i) / Courtesy Car ()	Date&	Time Com	nterad	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) / Courtesy Car ()	Dates	Time Comy	oletad	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()) / Courtesy Car ()	Dates	Time Conj	letad.	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) / Courtesy Car ()	Dates	eTime Comp	oletod	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :) / Courtesy Car (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >) / Courtesy Car ()				Done	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :) / Courtesy Car (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :) / Courtesy Car ()					
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :) / Courtesy Car (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :) / Courtesy Car (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions) / Courtesy Car (Ant (S)	Ant
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions) / Courtesy Car (Invoice Pro	eparatio	n Checklis			Ant
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :) / Courtesy Car (Invoice Pro	eparational Reporting	n Checklis	t. INC (\$80)	And (S)	Ant
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions HAIMOM355 Laimant's Particulars:) / Courtesy Car (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing	aparational Reporting	n Checklis (\$30); nt (\$100);	1.	Ant (S) Ist Bill	Ant
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions HAI909355 Claumant's Particulars:-) / Courtesy Car (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-	eparation temperature Assessme Fee Through Su	n Checklis (\$30); nt (\$100); irvey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$1 y) \$	Ant (S) Ist Bill	Amt
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions HAIMONDS Claumant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No:) / Courtesy Car (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspi	eparational Reporting Assessment Fee Through States assigned IN Section 1997	n Checklis (\$30); nt (\$100); irvey irvey (Resurve Conly (wef I)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$1 y) \$ 0 Jan 2005)	Ant (S) Tit Bill 45 20 30	Amt
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions HAIMONDS Claumant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No:) / Courtesy Car (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspi 7) N1: Idae DA	eparational Reporting Assessment Fee Through State Through	n Checklis ((\$30); nt (\$100); nvey nvey (Resurve Only (wef li	INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$1 y) \$ 0 Jan 2005)	Ant (S) Tit Bill 45 20 30	Amt
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time: Actions HAIMOM355 Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Date Portion:) / Courtesy Car (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit OD*	cparational Services and Servic	n Checklis ((\$30); nt (\$100); nvey nvey (Resurve Conly (wef li	INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$1 y) \$ 0 Jan 2005) \$1	Ant (S) Tit Bill 45 20 30 75	Ame
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time: Actions HAIMOM355 Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No:) / Courtesy Car (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes	eparational Reporting of Assessme Fee Through Strongh Strongh Strongh Strongh Strongh A + SMRT Strongh Services of Carl Tpl	n Checklis ((330); nt (\$100); nvey nvey (Resurve Only (wef li	INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$1 y) \$ 0 Jan 2005)	Ant (S) 14.Bill 45 20 30 75 60	Amil
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time: Actions HAIMONDS Claumant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):) / Courtesy Car (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re	aparational Reporting Assessme Fee Through Su against IN against Servi tional Servi Sy Car / Tpl Co-ordinate pair Inspec	n Checklis (330); nt (\$100); nt (\$100); nvey nvey (Resurve Conly (wef) Survey ces:- Allowance on tion	INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$1 y) \$ 0 Jan 2003)	Ant (S) Tit Bill 45 20 30 75 60 \$5 10 25	Ame
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions) / Courtesy Car (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Co	cparational Reporting Assessme Fee Through Survivors Assessme Entrough Survivors Assessme Entropy Survivors Assess	n Checklis (330); nt (\$100); ntvey nvey (Resurve Conly (wef I) Survey ces:- Allowence on tion ss Coordinatio	INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$1 \$0 Jan 2005) \$1	Anut (S) fit Bill 45 20 30 75 60 85 10 25 85	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions HAIMONDS Claumant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):) / Courtesy Car (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Co	eparational Reporting and Assessme Fee Through Stage and Assessme Fee Through Stage and Assessme Assessment A	n Checklis (330); nt (\$100); nt (\$100); nvey nvey (Resurve Conly (wef It Survey ces:- Allowence on tion ss Coordinatio C) against INC	INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$1 y) \$ 0 Jan 2005) \$1	Ant (S) Tit Bill 45 20 30 75 60 \$5 10 25	Ame

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

AND THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE RESERVE THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE RESERVE TH	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/12/2019 16:25
Date Of Accident	12/12/2019 12:55
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (TUAS) AFTER STEVEN RD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
第一个条件 医中枢性 经工程 医甲状腺素	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLW7890M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HHTAN
Co Reg No	53376201D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98293877
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98293877
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5098311664-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN HUAN HOW
NRIC No	S1699835D
Date Of Birth	01/07/1965
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	26/11/1982
Driving Experience	37 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98293877

OFFICE-98293877

NOEMAIL

BLK 547 PASIR RIS STREET 51 Address

#02-73

Postcode 510547

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NO

2

NAME:

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON STATED DATE AND TIME, I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG THE STATED VENUE. FRONT VEHICLE BRAKE, I BRAKE MY VEHICLE AS WELL. SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT OF MY VEHICLE AND REALIZED THAT VEHICLE B HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE REAR PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG3753E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96560668

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

2

NAME:

GENDER:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	
	Refer to attached Sketch Plan.
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	27700.000.00000000000000000000000000000
peter to statem	14.
DECLARATION /We declare the tone going p	rticulars are true in every respect.
***************************************	XI
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

STANAS SkatehOlanEnew Wil

Date & Time:

F1969687 WJS M 0987 WJS F1889689 PIE CITY

PIE CITY

PIE TUAS

SLW 7890M 3753E

SLW 7890M 3753E

eBaoTech										Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601				The same of the sa		• Chan	ge Languag	je • Chan	ge Password	+ Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	icy Query									n - 2222
Notice of Loss	Policy I	No.				Date	of Accident		12/12/2019	12:55	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SLW78	90M		Certi	ficate Number				
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5098311664- 01		HHTAN	53376201D	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SLW7890M	-0000-0000	01/03/2019	29/02/2020
					20	Continue	1				

Sequenc	e Date of Endorsement	Er	ndorsement	Туре	Endorsement :	Status	Endorsement Content
□ Endorse	ments						
Insured	Object: SLW7890M						
Init No.	02-23	Related Number		5098311664-01			
ddress 4		Address		Singapore address		ost Code	510547
ddress 1	BLK 547 #02-23	Address	5 2	PASIR RIS STREET	51	Address 3	SINGAPORE 510547
→ Policyh	older Mailing Address						
Certificate nfo							
Open Policy Info							
nsurance lag	No						
Co-		Agene (en	02309033		GST Flag	Y	
vgent	THONG LEE TRADING PTE LTD	TP Excess Agent Tel.	62569655		COT CL.	120	
Dutside Singapore DD Excess	2000	Outside Singapore	1500			Young	g/Inexperience Driver Excess
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	0				
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	2000		Windscreen Excess	100	
Excess Type		All Claims Excess					
Policy issue Date	25/02/2019	Effective Date	01/03/201	9 00:00	Expiry Date	29/02/2020 2	23:59
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Address	BLK 547 #02-23 PASIR RIS STE	REET 51 SINGA	PORE 5105	47			
Certificate No.		wante ;			NRIC		
Policy No.	5098311664-01	Policyholder Name	HHTAN		Policyholder	53376201D	

Claim Handling								
Accident MT/1075646								
Policy No.	5098311654-01	Vehicle No.	SLW7890	in	GST Registratio	on No.		
Certificate No.					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	2000		
Policyholder Name	HHTAN				Policyhalder Ni	430	53376201	0.0
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CL	SSIC	Loading		0	
Contact No.(Mobile)	98293877	Contact No. (Office)	0		Contact No.(Ho		0	
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	ine)	-	
KFK	® No ○Yes	TCA	® No ○	Ves	#Code Reason		1	
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	10	Trans.				
W Accident Details		The Chineman of all	10		Private Hire		Yes	
Report Date	13/12/2019 16:41	STREET, THE SE						
Date of Acodem		Accident Report Within 24 firs			Accident Type		Collision + I	Head to Rear
	12/12/2019	Time of Accident Inhomi	12:55		Country of App	dent.	Singapore	
Reporting Centra		Orange Force			DOM No.			
Accident Location = Excess	PIE (TUAS) AFTER STEVEN RD EXIT							
Dwn damage Excess	2,000.00	Additional Excess	0		Windscreen Exc	.ess	100.00	
Unnamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess		2,000.00				
Third Party Excess	1,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		1,500.00				
♥ Renefits								
₩ GST Registered Inform	ation							
35T Registered	No		GS	T Registration Date				
SST Registration No.	12 00 000 1400 1400 1			T Status Venfied	Yes			
Hodification History	13/12/2019 16:43:44 5y	stem changed GST Status Ventiled fro	rn No to Yes					
Policyholder Mailing Ad	Idreas							
Address 1			-00 JES 18.00	5798550				
	BUK 547 #02-23	Address 2		STREET 51	Address 3		SINGAPORE	E 510547
Address 4	2222	Address Type	Singapore		Post Code		\$10547	
Unit No.	02-23	Related Policy Number	50983116	54-01				
OI Driver Info	TAN MANAGEMENT	The second second						
Unnamed driver Name	TAN HUAN HOW	Onver Type	Main Drive					
Register Date of Driver License	2411111002	Driver NR3C	51699835	3	Driver DOB		01/07/1965	88
Contact No.(Mobile)		Driver Age	54		Driving Expense	ice	37	
	98293877	Contact No. (Office)	0		Contact No.(Hon	ne)	0	
Address 1	BLK 547	Address 2	PASIR RIS	STREET 51	Address 3		SINGAPORE	510547
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore	address	Post Code		510547	
unit No.	02-73							
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	○ Yes No	Oriver Vehicle No.			Driver Insurer C	ynsgmo		
Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test								
Reading?	0 mg	Any Injury?	☐ Yes ®	No				
Addition History								
Statement of the statem								
Claim 001 New								
Saint Type *	OD-HK	Insured Name	HHTAN		Insured NRIC		533762010	
Contact No. (Mobile)	98293877	Contact No.(Home)			Contact No. (Office	ce)	CLEATING A	
mail Address		OI Vehicle Number	SLW7890N	V	TP Vehicle Numb		GBG3753E	
Saimant Type Claimant Type •	Please Select	Type of Benefit *	Please Sel		11. 4 41.00		90007332	
Sarmant Name *	22	Claimant NRIC *	Commenters.	, mind				
Taimant Address								
Naim Description	SLW7890M / GBG3753E ON 12 Dec 2019				-	OR BRIGHT BOOK ST		
referred workshop Contact		227022000000			Name of Preferre	d Workshop		
O.	Desire to the second	Insured Liability *	Not at Fau		# 0.0 km (0.0 km (0.0 km)			
equire Finalisation	Yes 💌	Preferered Repair Option	Preferred V	Verkshop, Name unknown	GIA report		Received	V
ate Registered	13/12/2019 16:44	Claim Close Date			Date Received		13/12/2019	00:00
aport Taken By	Jackson							
₹ Print AK letter								
			Save Sub	mit 1				
Attachment			-					
CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O								
9								
ccident No.	MT/1075646	Clarm No.	No. 001					
est Doc. Received	● Yes ○ No	Upload Date	Date 13/12/2019 16:45					
	Path *			Category +	Confidential	Urgence	v *	Description *
	The state of the state of the	Browse	Cear	promote and the second	-	Normal	_	- seeigeon -
		12000000		promote and a second			-	
						_	- Contractor	
						2000		
		Browse				V Normal	~	
		Browse	Clear	Please Select	¥ 35 S	Normal	¥	
		Browse			V 110 3	Normal.		
		Browse Browse Browse	Oear Clear	Please Select Please Select Please Select		Normal Normal Normal Normal		

Msg Sent?

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	R	e Name		?	Source		Actio
deo List									
3	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 13 Dec 2019 16:44		Photos		Normal	Photos	2019-12-13		
	NAC_PAYA_UB3_BD0601(NAT CES) on 13	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Dec 2019 16:44	Photos		Normal	Photo	2019-12-13		
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NAT CES) on 13	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Dec 2019 16:44	Photos		Normal	Photo	s 2019-12-13		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_SODB01(NAT CES) on 13	10NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Dec 2019 16:44	Photos		Normal	Photo	x 2039-12-13		
3	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NAT CES) on 17	TOWAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Dec 2019 16:44	Photos		Normal	Photo	5 2019-12-13		
uta	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NAT CES) on 1	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Dec 2019 16:44	Photos		Normal	Photo	# 2019-12-13		
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NAT CES) on 1	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 1 Dec 2019 16:44	Photos		Normal	Photo	6 2019-12-13		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NAT CES) on 1	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 3 Dec 2019 16:44	Photos		Normal	Photo	s 2019-12-13		
CT	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BD0601(NA CES) on I	NAC_PAYA_URL_BODGO1(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 13 Dec 2019 16:44			Normal		e 2019-12-13		
3	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 13 Dec 2019 16:44		SAS		Normal	SAS	2019-12-13		
20	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NA CES) on 1	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 3 Dec 2019 16:45	NRJC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Drivin	g License 2019-12-13		
13	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NA CES) on 1	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 3 Dec 2019 16:45	NRIC/ Driving License	٧	Normal	NRJC/ Orivin	g License 2019-12-13		
	-	Uploaded By/Date		9	Urgency	T.	escription	(00)	